SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Retirement to Original Senate Bill No. 3 by Senator Gautreaux

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 5 change "new hires" to "persons whose system membership begins after a certain date" 3
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 16 change "the person" to "him"
- AMENDMENT NO. 3 6
- 7 On page 2, line 24 change "the person" to "him"
- AMENDMENT NO. 4 8
- 9 On page 3, delete line 14 and insert "fifty-five; or ."
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 21 change "sixty-two; or" to "sixty-two." 11
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, line 23 change "sixty; or" to "sixty."
- AMENDMENT NO. 7 14
- On page 4, line 17 after "2012," delete "and" 15
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 4, at the beginning of line 24 change "in a system" to "in another system"
- AMENDMENT NO. 9 18
- 19 On page 4, line 29 change "under" to "pursuant to"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 7, delete line 6 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 22 "fund of these circumstances, to present presenting satisfactory evidence of same, and to 23 request requesting"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 25 On page 7, delete lines 19 and 20 in their entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
- 26 "the pension fund of these circumstances, to present presenting satisfactory evidence of
- 27 same, and to request requesting the change of the reduced benefit to the maximum benefit.
- 28 Adjustment"